(In thousands, except per share data)
Revenues $65,531 $22,395 $87,926
Cost of revenues 20,426 19,899 $ 629(a) 40,954
Operating expenses:
Selling, general &
administrative 15,547 3,278 468(b) 19,293
Research and development 11,180 � � 11,180

Total operating expenses 26,727 3,278 468 30,473
Income (loss) from operations 18,378 (782) (1,097) 16,499
Interest and other income
(expense), net 959 � (425)(c) 534

Income (loss) before income
taxes 19,337 (782) (1,522) 17,033
Provision (benefit) for income
taxes 7,541 (314) (584)(d) 6,643

Net income (loss) $11,796 $ (468) $ (938) $10,390

Basic earnings per share $ 0.63 $ 0.56
Basic weighted average number
of common shares outstanding 18,617 18,617
Diluted earnings per share $ 0.59 $ 0.52
Diluted weighted average
number of common and common
equivalent shares outstanding 19,832 19,832

F-44

Edgar Filing: Willdan Group, Inc. - Form 10-K

Table of Contents 124

Table of Contents

SS&C TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA COMBINED CONDENSED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

THREE MONTHS ENDED MARCH 31, 2004

Historical Pro Forma
SS&C Historical Adjustments Pro Forma

Technologies OMR Systems (Note 4) Combined

(In thousands, except per share data)
Revenues $19,189 $5,818 $ � $25,007
Cost of revenues 6,114 4,817 157 (a) 11,088
Operating expenses
Selling, general and administrative 4,089 846 117 (b) 5,052
Research and development 2,956 � � 2,956

Total operating expenses 7,045 846 117 8,008
Income (loss) from operations 6,030 155 (274) 5,911
Interest and other income (expense),
net 151 � (106)(c) 45

Income (loss) before income taxes 6,181 155 (380) 5,956
Provision (benefit) for income taxes 2,411 62 (150)(d) 2,323

Net income (loss) $ 3,770 $ 93 $(230) $ 3,633

Basic earnings per share $ 0.20 $ 0.19
Basic weighted average number of
common shares outstanding 18,687 18,687
Diluted earnings per share $ 0.19 $ 0.18
Diluted weighted average number of
common and common equivalent
shares outstanding 20,201 20,201

F-45

Edgar Filing: Willdan Group, Inc. - Form 10-K

Table of Contents 125

Table of Contents

SS&C TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

NOTES TO UNAUDITED PRO FORMA

COMBINED CONDENSED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

Note 1 � The Transaction

On April 12, 2004, SS&C Technologies, Inc. (the �Company�) purchased all the outstanding stock of OMR Systems Corporation and OMR